	类型 
	学  校 
	学科及计划数 

	
	
	小计 
	语文 
	数学 
	英语 
	思品 
	音乐 
	体育 
	美术 
	信息/    通用技术 

	城区学校 
	环峰小学 
	3 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	1 
	
	

	
	环峰二小 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	1 
	
	

	
	环峰三小 
	5 
	2 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	1 
	
	

	
	环峰四小 
	20 
	8 
	8 
	
	
	1 
	1 
	1 
	1 

	农村学校 
	东山中心学校 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	张公中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	

	
	清溪中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	巨兴中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	河刘中心学校 
	3 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	仙踪中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	姚庙中心学校 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	昭关中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	

	
	陶厂中心学校 
	4 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	1 
	
	
	

	
	铜闸中心学校 
	4 
	2 
	1 
	
	
	1 
	
	
	

	
	东关中心学校 
	2 
	1 
	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	林头中心学校 
	3 
	1 
	
	1 
	
	1 
	
	
	

	
	运漕中心学校 
	2 
	
	
	1 
	
	
	
	1 
	

	合计 
	60 
	27 
	17 
	3 
	
	4 
	4 
	4 
	1 
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